TH10CA031
Part Number TH10CA031
Manufacturer Sensata Technologies
Description TH10CA031 SENSATA
Quantity Available 2520 pcs in stock
Datasheets
TH10CA031 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TH10CA031
Manufacturer Part Number TH10CA031 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Sensata Technologies Description TH10CA031 SENSATA
Package / Case Quantity Available 2520
Package NA Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
Technologies with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TH10CA031 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TH10CA031
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
TH1021510000G TERM BLOCK PLUG 10POS 3.5MM Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
TH1101600000G TERM BLOCK PLUG 11POS 90DEG 5MM Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
TH1121510000G TERM BLOCK PLUG 11POS 3.5MM Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
TH1041510000G TERM BLOCK PLUG 10POS 3.81MM Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
TH10215100J0G TERM BLOCK PLUG 10POS 3.5MM Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
TH11215100J0G TERM BLOCK PLUG 11POS 3.5MM Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
TH1030 TH1030 TI TI 54 pcs
TH11016000J0G TERM BLOCK PLUG 11POS 90DEG 5MM Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
TH103-G TH103-G TOPSHINE TOPSHINE 1000 pcs
TH10415100J0G TERM BLOCK PLUG 10POS 3.81MM Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
TH10215000J0G TERM BLOCK PLUG 10POS 3.5MM Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
TH104-G TH104-G TOPMICRO TOPMICRO 64 pcs
TH10CA051 TH10CA051 TI TI 10080 pcs
TH1121500000G TERM BLOCK PLUG 11POS 3.5MM Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
TH11010100J0G TERM BLOCK PLUG 11POS 90DEG 5MM Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
TH10415000J0G TERM BLOCK PLUG 10POS 3.81MM Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
TH1041500000G TERM BLOCK PLUG 10POS 3.81MM Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
TH1101010000G TERM BLOCK PLUG 11POS 90DEG 5MM Anytek (Amphenol Anytek) 500 pcs
TH1108.2A TH1108.2A FRIWO FRIWO 130 pcs
TH11215000J0G TERM BLOCK PLUG 11POS 3.5MM Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
1812AC333JAT1A AOB4184CU BA00BC0WFP-E2 BAT46SFILM BWR-15/670-D48A
C2012Y5V1H105Z/10 CRCW25124K30JNEG DAC8043G DMG7410SFG DS1021-25
GRM1555C1H300JZ01D GRM1556R1H7R2DZ01D GRM155C80G684KE19J HDSP-K211 HEDR-8000-2K4